
BLACKSTONEOPEN #4 10-18 M.
Blackstone Archery Club (BSAC04)
สนามยิงธนูแบล็คสโตน  รามอินทรา 117, From 08-11-2025 to 09-11-2025

Statistics (Club)
R C Tot.

U10M U10W 15NM 15NW U15M U15W 12M 12W NM NW M W Tot. U12M U12W Tot.
- - - - - 0 0 0
AAQ - Al-Arqam Homeschool 1 1 0 1
AFX - AFX  Archery Club 0 0 0
AHZ - Arrowhitz 1 2 1 4 0 4
ARC - Arc82  Archery 1 2 3 0 3
BSAC - Blackstone Archery Club 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 5
BSH - Blacksheep 0 0 0
BSLC - Baansuanmark Learning Center 1 1 2 2 3
CM - Cellman 0 0 0
DMK - DMK Archery Squad 1 1 0 1
DOJO - Dojo Amphawa 0 0 0
EGA - Eagles Archery Thailand 1 1 1 1 1 3 8 0 8
FAC - First archery club 1 1 0 1
HW - HORWANG School 1 1 0 1
IND - Individual 0 0 0
MNAC - MN Archery Club 1 1 0 1
OSB - Old School Bow 0 0 0
PKAC - Prakan Archery Club 1 1 0 1
PSUAC - PSU Archery Club 0 0 0
RSAC - Rangsit Archery Club 1 2 3 0 3
SMAC - Shanmaung Archery 1 1 2 0 2
SSAC - Siam Sungmen Archery Club 1 1 0 1
SWU - SWU Archery Club 2 3 5 0 5
TOAC - Thailand Outdoor Archery Club 0 0 0
TTA - Thungsetthi Archery 1 1 2 0 2
WTN - Wittayanon Archery Club 0 0 0

Total: 26 4 2 1 1 3 4 5 6 3 3 5 1 38 3 1 4 42
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BLACKSTONEOPEN #4 10-18 M.
Blackstone Archery Club (BSAC04)
สนามยิงธนูแบล็คสโตน  รามอินทรา 117, From 08-11-2025 to 09-11-2025

Statistics (Club) Continue

B T H Tot.
U10M U10W 12NM 12NW U12M U12W U15M U15W 12M 12W NM NW M W Tot. M Tot. M W Tot.

- - - - - 0 0 1 1 1
AAQ - Al-Arqam Homeschool 0 0 0 1
AFX - AFX  Archery Club 2 1 1 4 1 1 0 5
AHZ - Arrowhitz 0 0 0 4
ARC - Arc82  Archery 1 1 2 4 0 0 7
BSAC - Blackstone Archery Club 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 3 1 1 15 3 3 2 2 4 27
BSH - Blacksheep 0 2 2 0 2
BSLC - Baansuanmark Learning Center 0 0 0 3
CM - Cellman 0 0 1 1 1
DMK - DMK Archery Squad 0 1 1 0 2
DOJO - Dojo Amphawa 0 0 1 1 1
EGA - Eagles Archery Thailand 1 1 2 0 0 10
FAC - First archery club 0 0 0 1
HW - HORWANG School 0 0 0 1
IND - Individual 1 1 0 0 1
MNAC - MN Archery Club 0 0 0 1
OSB - Old School Bow 0 0 3 3 3
PKAC - Prakan Archery Club 1 1 1 2 2 1 8 0 1 1 10
PSUAC - PSU Archery Club 0 0 1 1 1
RSAC - Rangsit Archery Club 1 2 1 4 0 0 7
SMAC - Shanmaung Archery 0 0 0 2
SSAC - Siam Sungmen Archery Club 0 0 1 1 2 3
SWU - SWU Archery Club 1 2 1 4 0 0 9
TOAC - Thailand Outdoor Archery Club 0 1 1 0 1
TTA - Thungsetthi Archery 1 1 2 4 0 0 6
WTN - Wittayanon Archery Club 2 1 1 4 0 0 4

Total: 26 8 3 2 1 2 2 2 2 7 1 3 6 7 4 50 8 8 11 3 14 72
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